Maryland Avenue Montessori

02/25/2023

TD: Bob Patterson-Sumwalt Participants 148

K3 Participants in tournaments to date 22 - 23 2100
No. Name St Pts Local Gr Team TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 KURUMADDALI, RUDRANSH In 50 1020 1 ORCHbe 1500 11.00 18.00 W5 W3 W13 W2 W7
2 VADHAVKAR, SHIOAK In 40 960 2 MAPLsu 1550 10.50 18.00 W23 W4 W10 L1 W8
3  KLOCKOW, OLIVER In 40 725 3 GERMmIi 1400 9.00 1500 W31 L1 W1l W16 Wi8
4 JAGEMANN, ELLIOT In 40 648 1 GERMmI 1250 850 1450 W26 L2 W14 W12 W22
5  YANG, SONNY In 40 666 3 PARKmi 1200 7.00 13.00 L1 W28 W31 W10 W21
6 BOYD, ADAM In 40 491 1 GERMmi7.00 400 750 L10 W35 W32 W31 W26
7 KAKUMANU, VEDA In 35 790 2 BANTwa 1400 9.00 1400 -B- D8 Wi5 W22 L1
8  WHITE, EVELYN In 35 595 3 MONIwh 1350 9.50 16.00 W11 D7 W21 W9 L2
9  BONTZ, CAMILA In 35 300 1 GERMmIi9.00 550 950 D32 W36 W19 L8 W29
10 VON HASELBERG, GEORGE In 3.0 814 3 MARYmo01500 11.00 1750 W6 W17 L2 L5 W24
11  SCHULTZ, WILLIAM In 3.0 464 3 MARYmo1350 950 1650 L8 W14 L3 W15 W13
12 NARVEY, EZRA In 3.0 532 2 MARYmo1250 850 1450 W27 L13 W17 L4 W23
13 TOOMBS, CHANCE In 3.0 338 3 CRAmi 1250 7.50 1350 W28 W12 L1 W34 L11
14  KIRKPATRICK, JORDON In 30 367 1 CRAIm 850 450 900 W37 L11 L4 W38 W33
15 RADTKE, OWEN In 3.0 237 3 BAYVmo 800 500 850 W33 W37 L7 L11 W32
16 ADAMS, CRISTIAN In 30 280 2 BAYVm0o800 400 850 W35 L26 W29 L3 W36
17 HOLLEY, ELIJAH In 3.0 428 3 CRAmi 750 450 800 W36 L10 L12 W35 W31
18 MALONE, ROIAL In 30 481 3 CRAImi 7.00 300 700 -U- -B- W26 W32 L3
19 ADAR, LAYLA In 3.0 198 2 RICHwWh 650 300 7.00 W38 D32 L9 D33 W34
20 WOOD, WINNIE In 30 199 3 BAYVm0o500 250 550 W34 L31 W38 L21 W35
21 APRAHAMIAN, SEBASTIAN In 25 509 2 MARYmM09.00 9.00 1550 D24 W25 L8 W20 L5
22 CHAWDA, JAIHUN In 25 501 2 MARYmo800 800 1350 W30 D23 W24 L7 L4
23 HERNANDEZ, ESTEBAN In 25 449 3 GERMmi 7.00 7.00 1150 L2 D22 W28 W36 L12
24 SMITH, EDDIE In 25 249 2 CRAmi 650 650 10.00 D21 W29 L22 W37 L10
25 ZAMIATOWSIK, CONNOR In 25 122 1 BAYVmo 350 350 650 D29 L21 D35 D28 W37
26 OULAHAN, AIDEN In 2.0 324 2 MARYm01200 10.00 16.00 L4 W16 L18 W27 L6
27 ELDER, AUBREY In 2.0 109 2 GERMmi 500 450 800 L12 W38 W33 L26 L28
28 CHAWDA, JAINA In 15 284 2 MARYm010.00 800 1400 L13 L5 L23 D25 W27

Trophy Winners



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

KANEHARHA, DHEEKSHA
SCHNEIDER, SINCLAIR
LUCAS, BRADY
GEHRING, SAM

DUFEK, HENRY
NARVEY, ELODIE
KISTLER, ISABELLE
DUFEK, HARLOW
STARK, THOMAS
ZACHAR, JUDE

15
15
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

188
100
309
209
100
100
108
100
100
100

RPNNRXNREPRPEXN

MARYmMo 9.50
GERMmi 3.50
MARYmo 14.00
MARYmo 12.50
MARYmMo 9.50
MARYmMo 6.50
MARYmo 11.50
MARYmo 9.50
MARYmMo 9.50
MARYmo 9.50

8.00
3.00
11.00
9.50
8.00
6.50
9.00
8.50
8.00
8.00

13.00
6.00

18.00
16.50
12.50
9.50

15.50
13.00
12.50
12.50

D25
L22
L3

D9

L15
L20
L16
L17
L14
L19

L24
D33
w20
D19
D30

L6
L9
L15
L27

L16
D37
LS

L27
D36
D25
D34
D30
L20

W30
L29
L6
L18
D19
L13
L17
L23
L24
L14

L9

D38
L17
L15
L14
L19
L20
L16
L25
D30



K6

Individual Standings
No. Name St Pts Local Gr Team TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 Rndl1Rnd2Rnd3Rnd4Rnd5

1 SAHOO, OJAS In 5.0 1228 4 BURLbr14.00 10.00 17.00 W22 W14 W16 W5 W2
2 THIRUNAVUKKARASU, VASANTH4.0 1190 4 SWANbDbr16.00 11.00 19.00 W15 W7 W23 W3 L1

3 CARLBERG, JUDAH In 4.0 1095 4 GOLDmil4.00 10.00 16.50 W31 W4 W17 L2 W15
4  GILDNER, RYLAN In 40 897 6 GERMmMi4.00 10.00 16.00 W10 L3 W39 W17 W21
5 VIJAYARAGHAVAN, PRADHYIbM 4.0 954 1 MARCY14.00 9.00 16.00 W34 W8 W36 L1 W20
6 SENTHIL, AADIT In 40 909 4 BURLbr12.50 850 14.00 W35 D12 W51 W29 D9

7 DHODDA, BALA In 40 915 4 MARCY12.00 8.00 14.00 W20 L2 W35 W37 W18
8 DRIESSEN, JOHN In 40 851 4 GERMmMi2.00 8.00 14.00 W26 L5 W38 W33 W16
9 SIGNATUR, NICHOLAS In 40 1049 5 GERMmMi2.00 8.00 13.00 W54 D11 W42 W30 D6

10 MATTHEWS, THEO In 40 798 6 FERNmMAd1l.00 7.00 13.00 L4 W33 W43 W45 W14
11 GILMOUR, HANK In 35 832 6 GOLDmil3.50 9.50 15.00 W18 D9 L13 W51 W30
12 ALCARAZ, LEO In 35 871 6 VIEAU 10.00 6.00 10.00 -U- D6 W57 W31 W29
13 BJORKQUIST, AUGUST In 35 826 4 MARYm@.50 4.00 750 -H- W40 W11 -U- W34
14 TEMPLIN, THEODORIC In 3.0 882 6 GERMmMi500 10.00 1750 W32 L1 W27 W23 L10
15 HARISH, ISHAAN In 3.0 793 4 WATER14.00 10.00 16.00 L2 W21 W46 W28 L3

16 CHENNURU, YOGENDHAR In 3.0 709 4 MARYm&4.00 9.00 16.00 W37 W34 L1 W19 L8

17 KUBACKI, AUGUSTEN In 3.0 666 6 BAYVMAdA3.00 9.00 15.00 W38 W22 L3 L4 W36
18 TRUMBULL-HOLPER, EMERS®N 3.0 688 4 GERMmi2.50 850 14.50 L11 W24 W48 W41 L7

19 CHAPLIN, ADAM In 3.0 764 5 GERMMmMiLi2.00 9.00 14.00 L21 W25 W24 L16 W35
20 DAMES, DYLAN In 3.0 695 5 GERMmMi2.00 8.00 14.00 L7 W39 W40 W42 L5

21 OULAHAN, ORJAN In 3.0 698 6 MARYmM&2.00 8.00 13.00 W19 L15 W56 W36 L4

22 BONTZ, EOWYN In 3.0 735 4 GERMmMi2.00 7.00 14.00 L1 L17 W49 W43 W33
23 KIRKPATRICK, JAYVON In 3.0 699 6 CRAImi11.50 7.50 1250 W50 W54 L2 L14 W39
24 CURRENT, MILO In 3.0 559 4 MARYmM@l1l.00 8.00 13.00 W28 L18 L19 W44 W45
25 SHEETS, LORELEI In 3.0 629 5 MARYmM&0.00 7.00 12.00 W27 L19 L41 W40 W47
26 CURRENT, SAGE In 3.0 665 6 MARYmM&0.00 6.00 1150 L8 L36 W52 W46 W38
27 BARRY, QUINN In 3.0 556 5 FERNmM®50 6.50 10.50 L25 W52 L14 W55 W37
28 BOGENSCHULTZ, SAM In 3.0 541 4 GERMmM®.00 6.00 950 L24 W59 W55 L15 W42
29 BOEHM, WILL In 25 655 4 GERMmM®.00 9.00 15.00 W47 W32 D30 L6 L12
30 PEREZ, MATHEO HUERTO In 25 670 6 VIEAU 850 850 14.00 W52 W50 D29 L9 L11
31 DAMES, BENJAMIN In 25 708 5 GERMmMv.50 7.50 1250 L3 D51 W54 L12 W41

Trophy Winners



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

CARSON, LAYEL
LUCAS, CALDER
WORMSBACHER, JOSHUA
STARK, ROBERT
TOWER, RAMSEY
SCHNEIDER, CHARLOTT
PIECHOCKI, ASHER
TODD, JULIET
LAPWORTH, MATTHIAS
BRANSON, MILES
BOWIE, JAYDEN
BROWN, TONI

In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In

WHITNEY-WORTZ, EVERETTn

OBERMEIER, BARON
WITTMANN, JOSEPH
YANG, LANCE

NELSON I, DAVID
GEHRING, MATHEW
HAMBROOK, MATTHEW
SCHULTZ, SILAS
WILSON, ERIC

GROTH, LILITH
WHITNEY, FRANKIE
PASQUESI, NAOMI
COOK, CHARLOTTE
JONES, CHRISTOPHER
BEILKE, MARILYN
CLIFTON, DENASIA
RODGERS, JAYLAH
LITTON, NICO

COBB, Ja'COBI
DAUGHERTY, SEBASTIAN

In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In

2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
15
15
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0

676
542
648
547
414
586
447
485
427
337
318
423
411
494
362
443
302
274
479
552
276
225
650
100
256
100
100
100
100
100
364
100
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CRAImMI 5.50
MARYmM®1.00
GERMmM10.50
MARYmM&0.00
GERMmM®.50
GERMmM®.00
GOLDmM.00
MARYmM8.50
PARKmMI8.50
GOLDmB.50
CRAImi 8.00
CRAiImi 7.00
HOME 7.00
GERMmM6.50
CUDAHY.50
PARKmMI6.50
FERNM®.50
MARYmM®&.50
MARYmMB8.50
MARYmM®&0.50
MORSmMY.50
PARKmMI5.50
BAYVM®.50
PARKmMI8.00
BAYVm&.50
MORSmMY.00
BAYVm®.50
MORSmM6.00
CRAImi 6.00
BAYVm®.00
MORSmMB.00
PARKmMI3.50

5.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.00
4.50
3.50
8.50
7.00
4.50
8.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
3.00
3.50

9.50
15.00
14.50
14.00
13.50
13.00
13.00
12.50
12.50
11.50
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.50
9.50
9.50
8.50
8.50
6.50
14.50
10.50
7.50
13.50
11.00
10.50
11.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.00
5.50
6.00

L14
W46

L29 D62 W54 W51
L10 W44 L8
L16 W53 W48

w41
W26
W48
w49
L20
L13
L35
W61
W53
w47
W56
W60
L44
L37
L38
L30
D31
L27
L43
L23
L57
L45
W55
W63
L28
L46
L42
-U-
L58

L7
L5
W58
L8
L4
L20
W25
L9
L10
L33
W59
L15
W61
L18
L22
W63
L6
L26
L34
L31
L28
L21
L12
L37
L45
-B-
L47
D32
L50

W56
L21
L7
W57
W59
L25
L18
L20
L22
L24
L10
L26
W58
L34
W62
W60
L11
W63
W61
L32
L27
L35
L38
L47
L39
L50
L53
L49
L52

L22
L13
L19
L17
L27
L26
L23
W60
L31
L28
W55
W56
L24
W57
L25
W59
W58
-U-
L32
D53
D52
W62
L43
L44
L46
L49
L48
L40
W63
L54
L61
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K12

Individual Standings

Name

MARAQOA, MALEK
TOMASELLO, OSCAR
THAO, TAZ

KRESS, EMMETT
DAVANTI, NICOLE
BOYDEN, HUGO
SWIETLIK, JOSEPH
JOHNSON, LUKE
HAMBROOK, ELIZABETH
SHEETS, ADELINE
COLEMAN, QMARI
BOYDEN, OLIVER
HINES, RAYMON
FONTAN VARELA, PEDRO
TREJO, SEBASTIAN
XIONG, WALTER
KRESS, EVAN
SUTTHALUANG, TOMMY
EISA, SAMEE

THAO, BEN

KUBACKI, LEVONI
WHITNEY, HARVEY
DACIO, DAVIN

URBAN, JOSEPH
RANSOM, DONTERIOUS
BORTOLOTTI, HARRISON
ENDERS, WYATT
MCCORMICK, BURREN
XIONG, JAEDYN

BELL, CAMRON
TUTAJ-BLAZ, SAMUEL

Trophy Winners

St
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In
In

Pts
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Local
1445
1126
975
1061
1000
1109
1259
995
880
999
1121
734
1004
990
856
775
817
654
718
792
998
643
553
768
353
591
354
427
422
806
407

00 ~N 00 00 00 00 00O 0 ~N 00 N O ~
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Team TBrk1
SALAM 12.00
MARYmo 14.00
MORSmi 13.50
KINGmi 13.00
WHITEF 15.50
WHITEF 14.00
WHITEF 13.00
WHITEF 13.00
MARYmo 13.00
MARYmo 11.50
CRAImi 15.00
WHITEF 12.50
CRAImi 12.50
BAYVmo 12.00
VIEAU 11.50
PARKmi 11.50
MARYmo 11.00
GREEmi 11.00
SALAM 11.00
MORSmMi 10.50
BAYVmo 9.00
BAYVmo 9.00
BAYVmo 8.00
MARYmo 8.00
GREEmi 6.50
WHITEF 9.50
PARKmi 9.50
BAYVmo 9.00
MORSmMI 9.00
GREEmi 8.00
MARYmo 8.00

TBrk2
8.50
10.00
9.50
9.50
10.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
6.50
8.50
7.50
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.50

TBrk3
13.00
16.00
14.50
16.00
18.00
16.50
15.50
15.50
15.00
13.00
16.00
14.50
12.50
13.00
12.50
12.50
13.00
13.00
12.50
12.50
14.50
14.50
13.00
11.50
10.00
13.00
14.50
12.00
12.50
11.00
11.00

Rnd1l Rnd2

wa7
W3
L2
W16
W36
w20
W15
w18
W23
W26
W43
W30

W42
L7
L4
L21
L8
W38
L6
W17
W47
L9

W29
L10
L1
W35
L25
L12
W34

w42
LS
W19
W9
w2
D10
W14
D21
L4
D6
W36
L13
W12
L7
w28
w41l
W32
W33
L3
W31
D8
W30
wa7
w25
L24
W44
L23
L15
W39
L22
L20

Rnd3 Rnd4

W5
W34
W43
L11
L1
w21
D22
W10
W29
L8
w4
W32
W23
W24
w41l
W33
W19
W31
L17
w28
L6
D7
L13
L14
L26
W25
W40
L20
L9
W45
L18

w11l
w7
W14
w8
W16
W22
L2
L4
W18
w38
L1
w20
W17
L3
W26
LS
L13
L9
w28
L12
L24
L6
D25
w21
D23
L15
W34
L19
W35
W37
W45

Rnd5
W6
W15
W13
W12
D9
L1
W11
W24
D5
w22
L7
L4
L3
W26
L2
W32
W29
W27
W30
W33
W31
L10
W38
L8
W42
L14
L18
W43
L17
L19
L21



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

KLEPACH, AIDEN
POLLACK, SIMON
CAMPBELL, ORLA
VILLEGAS, EDUARDO
SCHESKE, NATHAN
GEHRING, BRADY
McDADE, ARJANAE
SEE, PATRICK
HOLMES, DEONTAE
WHITEHEAD, BREON
OLSON, INGRID
SMITH, JERMIER

STACKER-GROSS, SAYURI

MORTON, BYRON
JONES, DAEJON

GULLICKSON, ADRIANNA

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
15
15
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0

404
509
461
366
638
326
550
182
118
301
557
443
100
261
100
159

0 ~N~N0WWOWOow~N~N00OWNNN~NE ©
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GREEmi 8.00
WHITEF 7.50
GERMmMI 6.50
VIEAU 6.50
BAYVmo 4.50
MARYmo 3.50
GREEmi 8.00
PARKmi 5.50
CRAImi 4.50
MORSmMI 9.00
GOLDmi 8.50
GREEmi 7.50
PARKmi 5.50
MORSmMi 7.00
CRAImi 4.00
GREEmi 0.00

7.00
7.00
6.00
5.50
4.50
3.50
7.50
5.00
4.50
7.50
7.50
7.00
5.00
5.50
4.00
0.00

11.00
10.50
10.50
8.50
8.00
5.50
11.50
7.50
6.50
12.00
13.50
11.50
7.50
9.00
6.50
2.50

W44
W45
L31
L28
LS
-U-
L19
L41

W39
L14
L11
L32
L33

L22

L17 L12
L18 L16
W40 L2
W37 L38
L11 W46
L35 W39
D45 W35
L29 L37
L34 L27
L16 L15
L1 W44
W46 L3
L26 L42
D38 L30
L43 L36
-U-  -U-

W42
W43
L27
L29
w41l
L30
L10
D40
D39
L36
L32
L33
W46
L31
L44
-U-

L16
L20
W46
W41

-B-
L23
W45
W44
L35
L25
L28
L40
L39
L34
-U-



Plc

K3

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

MILWAUKEE GERMAN IMERSION, MILWAUKEE (7)

OLIVER KLOCKOW (4.0,725)
ELLIOT JAGEMANN (4.0,648)
ADAM BOYD (4.0,491)

CAMILA BONTZ (3.5,300)

Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (5)
CHANCE TOOMBS (3.0,338)
JORDON KIRKPATRICK (3.0,367)
ELIJAH HOLLEY (3.0,428)

ROIAL MALONE (3.0,481)

Maryland Ave Montesori School, Milwaukee (16)
GEORGE VON HASELBERG (3.0,814)
WILLIAM SCHULTZ (3.0,464)

EZRA NARVEY (3.0,532)

SEBASTIAN APRAHAMIAN (2.5,509)
BAY VIEW MONTESSORI (4)

OWEN RADTKE (3.0,237)

CRISTIAN ADAMS (3.0,280)

WINNIE WOOD (3.0,199)

CONNOR ZAMIATOWSIK (2.5,122)

Trophy Winners

Score

15.50

12.00

11.50

11.50

Med

27.00

19.50

38.00

15.00

Solk

46.50

37.50

64.00

29.00

SB

30.50

12.50

32.75

9.25



Plc

K6

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

MILWAUKEE GERMAN IMERSION, MILWAUKEE (15)
RYLAN GILDNER (4.0,897)
JOHN DRIESSEN (4.0,851)
NICHOLAS SIGNATUR (4.0,1049)
THEODORIC TEMPLIN (3.0,882)
Maryland Ave Montesori School, Milwaukee (12)
AUGUST BJORKQUIST (3.5,826)
YOGENDHAR CHENNURU (3.0,709)
MILO CURRENT (3.0,559)
ORJAN OULAHAN (3.0,698)
GOLDA MEIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, MILWAUKEE (4)
JUDAH CARLBERG (4.0,1095)
HANK GILMOUR (3.5,832)
ASHER PIECHOCKI (2.0,447)
MILES BRANSON (2.0,337)
Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (5)
JAYVON KIRKPATRICK (3.0,699)
LAYEL CARSON (2.5,676)
JAYDEN BOWIE (2.0,318)
TONI BROWN (2.0,423)
FERNWOOD MONTESORI, Milwaukee (3)
THEO MATTHEWS (4.0,798)
QUINN BARRY (3.0,556)
DAVID NELSON Il (2.0,302)
Burliegh Elementary, Brookfield (2)
OJAS SAHOO (5.0,1228)
AADIT SENTHIL (4.0,909)
MARCH ELEMENTARY, MENOMONEE FALLS (2)
PRADHYUM VIJAYARAGHAVAN (4.0,954)
BALA DHODDA (4.0,915)

Score

15.00

12.50

11.50

9.50

9.00

9.00

8.00

Med

36.00

29.00

35.00

26.00

18.50

18.50

17.00

Solk

60.50

49.50

56.00

45.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

SB

39.75

27.50

28.50

13.25

15.00

27.00

21.00



10

11

Parkside School for the Arts, Milwaukee, WI (5)
MATTHIAS LAPWORTH (2.0,427)
LANCE YANG (2.0,443)
LILITH GROTH (1.5,225)
NAOMI PASQUESI (1.0,100)
BAY VIEW MONTESSORI (5)
AUGUSTEN KUBACKI (3.0,666)
FRANKIE WHITNEY (1.0,650)
CHARLOTTE COOK (1.0,256)
MARILYN BEILKE (1.0,100)
Vieau Elementary School (2)
LEO ALCARAZ (3.5,871)
MATHEO HUERTO PEREZ (2.5,670)
Milwaukee Morse Middle School, Milwaukee (4)
ERIC WILSON (1.5,276)
CHRISTOPHER JONES (1.0,100)
DENASIA CLIFTON (1.0,100)
Ja'COBI COBB (0.5,364)

Trophy Winners

6.50

6.00

6.00

4.00

25.00

29.00

14.50

22.00

40.50

47.50

24.00

36.00

8.25

10.50

13.25

3.50



Plc

K12

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

WHITEFISH BAY SCHOLASTI CHESS CL, WHITEFISH BAY (7)

NICOLE DAVANTI (3.5,1015)
HUGO BOYDEN (3.5,1109)
JOSEPH SWIETLIK (3.5,1259)
LUKE JOHNSON (3.5,995)

Maryland Ave Montesori School, Milwaukee (7)
OSCAR TOMASELLO (4.0,1126)
ELIZABETH HAMBROOK (3.5,880)
ADELINE SHEETS (3.5,999)

EVAN KRESS (3.0,817)

BAY VIEW MONTESSORI (6)
PEDRO FONTAN VARELA (3.0,990)
LEVONI KUBACKI (2.5,998)
HARVEY WHITNEY (2.5,643)
DAVIN DACIO (2.5,553)

Milwaukee Morse Middle School, Milwaukee (5)
TAZ THAO (4.0,975)

BEN THAO (3.0,792)
JAEDYN XIONG (2.0,422)
BREON WHITEHEAD (1.0,301)

Green Tree Prep Academy (7)

TOMMY SUTTHALUANG (3.0,654)
DONTERIOUS RANSOM (2.5,353)
CAMRON BELL (2.0,806)

AIDEN KLEPACH (2.0,404)

SALAM SCHOOL MILWAUKEE, MILWAUKEE (2)
MALEK MARAQA (5.0,1445)

SAMEE EISA (3.0,718)

Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (4)
QMARI COLEMAN (3.0,1121)

Score

14.00

14.00

10.50

10.00

9.50

8.00

7.50

Med

37.50

34.50

34.00

31.50

28.50

15.50

27.00

Solk

65.50

57.00

55.00

51.50

45.00

25.50

41.50

SB

41.50

36.50

22.75

21.50

14.75

18.50

17.75



RAYMON HINES (3.0,1004)
DEONTAE HOLMES (1.5,118)
DAEJON JONES (0.0,100)
Parkside School for the Arts, Milwaukee, WI (4) 7.50 25.00 42.00 11.00
WALTER XIONG (3.0,775)
WYATT ENDERS (2.0,354)
PATRICK SEE (1.5,182)
SAYURI STACKER-GROSS (1.0,100)
Vieau Elementary School (2) 5.00 13.00 21.00 8.00
SEBASTIAN TREJO (3.0,856)
EDUARDO VILLEGAS (2.0,366)

Trophy Winners



